Redwood Area Community Center
Women's Volleyball League Standings and Game Results 01-Dec-16

Team

VFW #1
AJ's Auto

Pizza Ranch
Harvestland

Joel Pingeon Trucking
Karen's Kind & Caring

Scott's Lawn

VFW #2

Game Date

11/16/2016
11/16/2016
11/16/2016
11/16/2016
11/30/2016
11/30/2016
11/30/2016
11/30/2016
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Start

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:10 PM
8:10 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:10 PM
8:10 PM

Games

Played Wins
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Home

AJ's Auto
Pizza Ranch

2

QOOFREFEDNDN

NNNRPPFPLPOOO

Joel Pingeon Trucking

VFW #1
Pizza Ranch
VFW #1
AJ's Auto
Harvestland

oT
Losses Losses
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Points
Ties Forfeits For
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Points Visitor

Karen's Kind & Caring
Harvestland

VFW #2

Scott's Lawn

Scott's Lawn

Joel Pingeon Trucking
VFW #2

Karen's Kind & Caring

Points
Against
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Points
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Team  Point
Points Diff.

6
5
5
-1
0
-3
-6
-6
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